needs of the type of use contemplated. 

​ ​ Zoning requirements as to lot sizes and dimensions. 

​ ​ Needs for convenient access, circulation, control and safety 

of street traffic. 

​ (2)​ Blocks shall not be less than four hundred (400) feet, nor 

more than one thousand two hundred (1,200) feet in length 
except as the planning board considers necessary to secure 
the efficient use of land or desired features of street 
pattern. In blocks exceeding eight hundred (800) feet in 
length, the planning board may require the reservation of a